Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Saturday, May 24, 2014
24004 28 Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Judge: Stephanie Capkovic 24005 ™28 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny

24014 28 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow
T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 24018 ™ Chip, Border Collie, Janine Crane

24020 ™28 Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela Renock
Jump Height = 8 #ofdogs 3 24025 ™ Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica Letson
8002 ™ Cooper, Papillon, Diane Eggleston 24026 28 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson
8010 28 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stefanie Woolridge 24029 ™ Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
8012 ™ Belle, Pembroke Weish Corgi, Sandy Madaio 24032 28 Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann Gagnon
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7
12004 ™8 Ticket, Schipperke, Phoebe Shelton Judge: Robert Kripaitis
12013 28 Beep, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Pilbeam DVM Standard Excellent A/B/P
12025 28 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang
12027 28 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 13
12015 T28° Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie Danboise 8001 XA Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
12016 28 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman 8002 AXA Cooper, Papillon, Diane Eggleston
12017 28" Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan 8003 AXA - Rudy, Havanese, Dianne Mahar

8010 A Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stefanie Woolridge
Jump Height = 16 #of dogs 8 8004 A8 Cricket, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Terri Clingerman
16002 ™8 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice 8005 e Andy, All American, Donna Kushyk
16009 ™8 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart 8006 ¥ Eli Havanese, Dianne Mahar
16010 28 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon 8007 M8 Nito, Papillon, Ann Jackson
16023 ™8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart 8011 M8 Missy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks
16033 ™ Please, Britany, Wendy Archinal 8012 *® Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy Madaio
16015 28 Jada, Rottweiler, Michele Hermann 8008 »®8gylly, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16017 28 Tessa, English Setter, Doug Mooney 8009 M®8 Draco, Papillon, Cynthia Foley
16027 28> Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin Bird 8013 A®8 Kona, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang

Jump Height= 20

20006
20007
20008
20026
20028
20034
20065
20070
20035
20053

Jump Height= 24

24001
24002
24003

#of dogs 10

Ace, Dalmatian, Linda Kaufman

™8 |ola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones
™8 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney
™8 Rex, All American, Debra McCullough
28 Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick

™8 Kiss, Belgian Malinois, Susan Morse
28 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus
™8 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
28" Cane, Belgian Malinois, Susan Morse
28 Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Bird

T2B

#of dogs 12
28 Bernie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Anne Kernan

™8 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
28 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor

Jump Height= 12

12002
12014
12029
12004
12005
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12024
12025
12026

#ofdogs 24

A& Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
AXPAMason, Shetland Sheepdog, Debrah Appleman
AXPA - Remi, Miniature Pinscher, Diane Egan

M8 Ticket, Schipperke, Phoebe Shelton

A8 Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane Egan

A% | ainie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
M8 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

M8 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare

M8 Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

M8 Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

A8 Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly

A8 Beep, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Piloeam DVM
M8 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

A8 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang

A8 Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Saturday, May 24, 2014

12027 M8 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart 20010 AXB  Matty, Border Collie, Mary Langer
12028 A8 Wendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna Gilbraith 20011 M8 Elsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
12015 AXPB. Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie Danboise 20012 M8 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale
12016 AP Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman 20014 A8 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate Volz
12017 AXPB Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan 20017 M8 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn Mickinkle
12018 MFB Jake, All American, Donna Kushyk 20019 A Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
12030 AXPB - Chris, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang 20037 M8 Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd
12031 P8 Ereckles, Cocker Spaniel, Steve Mingus 20038 A8 Buzz, Australian Shepherd, Beth Durand
12032 AXPBQuinto, Cocker Spaniel, Terri Mingus 20039 A8 Kip, Border Collie, Patti Paquin

20040 M8 Kink, All American, Allison Blakley
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 18 20041 AX8  Baxter, Dalmatian, Kim Hahn
16012 AXPA | uke, Dalmatian, Patricia McCormack 20042 A€ Max, Border Collie, Lisa Parker
16027 ™ Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin Bird 20043  ™® Jordan, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
16001 #® Moka, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen Yacknin 20044  M® Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
16002 M8 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice 20045 B Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee
16003 ™ Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson 20046 ® Nya, Golden Retriever, Mary Hilderbrandt
16006  *® Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi 20047 A% Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
16007 A% Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell 20070 8 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
16008 A8 Jada, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen Yacknin 20022 AXP8 | via, Rottweiler, Cookie Desino
16009  *® Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart 20023 A8 | acey, German Shepherd Dog, Toni Kurowski
16010  ™® Mearle, Border Coliie, Wayne Simon 20024 A8 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
16025 A8 Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman- 20025 AXPB Finna, Belgian Tervuren, Ann Jackson

Bush
16026 M8 EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-Bush
16013 AXPB Peanut, All American, Erin Tolchin

20049 AXPB - Seeker, Bernese Mountain Dog, Lisa Mitchell

16015 AXPB - Jada, Rottweiler, Michele Hermann Jump Helght = 24 : # of dogs 24- :
’ ’ 24001 AXA Bernie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Anne Kernan
AXPB : H H
16016 Bess, Golden Retriever, Bonnie Pilbeam DVM 24002 M Tyula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
16017 AXPB Tessa, English Setter, Doug Mooney AXA i i
- . 24025 Baci, St.andard Poodle, Je§3|ca Letson
16028 Roxy, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Mondorf 24003 e Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor
16035 Meg, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Hottols 24004  *® Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack

24005 M8 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny

;gggGHeight;A 22 . B.t:mfd\‘;\?s d36A il 24006 M8 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
gaie, Briftany, Tvendy Archina 24007 M8 Warpaint, Collie, Stephen Karpie

Zgggg . I;andlt,LBc:)rdzr Cc;{llu:,lRebe;ca; Tl.lmg.l 24008 A8 Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia
emy, Labrador Retriever, Ratale Biman 24000  M® U, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen Scott

AXPA i iarcki
zggz; o ;f’;‘;tzve':?;TsimradBc’Ja:\jk'I oo 24010 #® Parker, Standard Poodle, Mallorie Morse
’ Ngish sheepdog, fariene Forzio 24011 A8 Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy Beard

AXB 1 i i
2888; - \éen;s, Dzlmft'?n’ Séeftragle P(I)\;ejk(i 24012 AXB  Carrera, Airedale Terrier, Judith Brown
20003 - Blee ez I:S raRla: a eL og,M.akr.y klanger 24013 M8 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine Barnaby
20005 - Kazley I: :n ;lrll.evesr,h ynnGlcdln.e 24014 A8 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow
eeley, boraer Lolle, sharon S00awin 24016 ™® Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee Nemergut

AXB : H
iggg? e fcle, ?a?a(tjlan;;ltn.da Kal:]fm;nJ 24017 M8 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
0'a, Labrador Refnever, Linda Jones 24018 M8 Chip, Border Collie, Janine Crane

AXB H H
Zgggg e Eylclf’ Egg:ldSh S:ttte.r, Marg?rethMolonsyd . 24020 A8 Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela Renock
odie, solden efniever, stephanie Fodejko 24026 AX8 - Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Saturday, May 24, 2014
24027 M8 Fee, German Shepherd Dog, Stacy Smith
24028 A8 Bomber, Golden Retriever, Lori Basa Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5
24029 M@ Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne 16020 "™ Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
24030 A8 Flare, Rottweiler, Tammy Snyder 16021 N4 Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina Tyrrell
16023 NA8 - Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
Judge: Robert Kripaitis 16029 NAB Sfadie, Australian C?attlg Dog, Rebecca Chynoweth
16030 NAP Pippa, Border Collie, Lisa Parker
Standard Open/Open P
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 4
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1 20031 NAB  Grace, Labrador Retriever, Jane Jackson
8014 %A D'Arcy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Farrell 20055 NAA - Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja Galley
20056 NAM - Phoebe, Border Collie, Susan Schenosky
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4 20057 NAB - Brisa, Australian Shepherd, Stacie Murray
12020 %A Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond
12021 A" Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly ] ]
12033 oA Bear, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia Schlaikjer Judge: Stephanie Capkovic
12022 A" Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3 Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 13
16018 OA  Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Rozewski 8002 AXIA - Cooper, Papillon, Diane Eggleston
16019 OA  Grasshopper, All American, Dee Bramble 8001 A8 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
16022 OA  Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi 8003 A8 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne Mahar
8004 AXB - Cricket, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Terri Clingerman
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8 8005 AXB - Andy, All American, Donna Kushyk
20026 OA  Rex, All American, Debra McCullough 8006 AXB E|i Havanese, Dianne Mahar
20028 %A Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick 8007 AXB. Nito, Papillon, Ann Jackson
20050 % Wave, Australian Shepherd, Taylor Lynd 8010 AXB . Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stefanie Woolridge
20051 OA  Xena, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathy Vanderworken 8011 AXB - Missy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks
20052 °* Flurry, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis 8012 AXB Bglle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy Madaio
20030 AP Bragi, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret Anderson 8008 APB glly, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
20053 OAP Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Bird 8009 APB. Draco, Papillon, Cynthia Foley
20054 OAP  Annie, Standard Poodle, Karen O'Brien 8013 A8 Kona, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang
Jump Height = 24 #ofdogs 3 Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 22
24031 % Tor, Australian Shepherd, Stacie Murray 12013 AXA Beep, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Pilbeam DVM
24032 O Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann Gagnon 12021 AXIAHarriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly
24033 A Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne 12028 AXIA \Niendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna Gilbraith
12002 AXB Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
Judge: Robert Kripaitis 12004 X8 Ticket, Schipperke, Phoebe Shelton
- 12005 AXB - Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane Egan
Standard Novice A/B/P 12007 AXB | ainie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2 12008 AXB - Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka
T o s ey
12034 NAB - Godiva, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder - -
12011 B (Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Saturday, May 24, 2014
12012 AXB Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly 20006 AXB - Ace, Dalmatian, Linda Kaufman
12024 AXB " Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller 20007 AXB | ola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones
12025 AXB  Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang 20008 B Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney
12026 AXB - Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart 20009 A8 Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie Podejko
12027 AXB - Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart 20010 AXB - Matty, Border Collie, Mary Langer
12015 APB Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie Danboise 20011 AXB Flsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
12016 A8 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman 20012 A8 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale
12017 APB Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan 20014 AXB - Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate Volz
12018 APB - Jake, All American, Donna Kushyk 20017 AXB - Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn Mickinkle
12030 APB - Chris, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang 20019 AXB - Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
12031 A8 Freckles, Cocker Spaniel, Steve Mingus 20037 AXB Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd

20038 AXB Buzz, Australian Shepherd, Beth Durand

Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 19 20040 AXBKink, All American, Allison Blakley
16002 M- Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice 20041 A8 Baxter, Dalmatian, Kim Hahn
16031 APA Prince, Shetland Sheepdog, Joel Basa 20042 AXB Max, Border Collie, Lisa Parker
16001 A8 Moka, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen Yacknin 20043 AXB " Jordan, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
16003 *“® Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson 20044 B Ppearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
16006 AXB | ucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi 20045 AXIB Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee
16007 A8 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell 20046 AXB Nya, Golden Retriever, Mary Hilderbrandt
16008 ™ Jada, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen Yacknin 20047 M5B Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
16009 *“® Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart 20065 A% Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus
16010 ™® Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon 20070  A“B Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
16018 AXB " Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Rozewski 20022 APB | via, Rottweiler, Cookie Desino
16025 M8 Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman- 20023 APB | acey, German Shepherd Dog, Toni Kurowski

Bush
16026 AXB EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-Bush
16012 AFPB L uke, Dalmatian, Patricia McCormack
16013 APB Peanut, All American, Erin Tolchin
16015 APB - Jada, Rottweiler, Michele Hermann
16016 APB Bess, Golden Retriever, Bonnie Pilbeam DVM

20024 APB - Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
20025 APB " Finna, Belgian Tervuren, Ann Jackson
20032 APB \/ale, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor

20049 APB - Seeker, Bernese Mountain Dog, Lisa Mitchell

. . Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 24

16017 Tessa, English Setter, Doug Mooney 24032 A Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann Gagnon
AJPB H H H

16027 Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin Bird 24002 A8 Tyula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
AJPB H H

16035 Meg, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Hottois 24003 B Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor

24004 AXB Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
24005 AXB - Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
24006 AXB - Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
24007 AXB \Warpaint, Collie, Stephen Karpie

24008 B Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

24009 AXB - Uli, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen Scott
24010 A8 Parker, Standard Poodle, Mallorie Morse
24011 AXB Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy Beard

24012 AXB - Carrera, Airedale Terrier, Judith Brown

24013 A8 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine Barnaby
24014 AXB - Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow
24016 A8 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee Nemergut

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 38

20036 AXA - Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

20039 AXA Kip, Border Collie, Patti Paquin

20020 APARemy, Labrador Retriever, Natalie Gilman
20021 APA - Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

20048 APA7Z, Old English Sheepdog, Marlene Porzio
20053 APA - Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Bird
20001 M8 \enus, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko
20002 AXB Beebee, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Langer
20003 AXB Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn Mickinkle
20005 AXB Keeley, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 4 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club
Saturday, May 24, 2014

24017 AXIB
24018 AXIB
24020 AXIB
24025 AXIB
24026 AXIB
24027 AXIB

Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
Chip, Border Collie, Janine Crane

Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela Renock

Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica Letson

Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson

Fee, German Shepherd Dog, Stacy Smith

12034
12035

NAB - Godiva, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder
NAB - Quentin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy Madaio

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16020 NABMax, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16023 NAB Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

16029 NAB - Sadie, Australian Cattle Dog, Rebecca Chynoweth
16032 NAB - Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester
16030 NAP Pippa, Border Collie, Lisa Parker

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

24028 AXB - Bomber, Golden Retriever, Lori Basa
24029 B Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24030 AXB Flare, Rottweiler, Tammy Snyder
Judge: Stephanie Capkovic
Jumpers Open/Open P
Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8014 oA D'Arcy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Farrell
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12020 OA Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond
12033 Al Bear, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia Schlaikjer
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
16019 OA - Grasshopper, All American, Dee Bramble
16021 oA Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina Tyrrell
16022 OA Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi
16028 O® " Roxy, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Mondorf
Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 6
20026 OA) " Rex, All American, Debra McCullough
20033 OA) " Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon
20050 OA Wave, Australian Shepherd, Taylor Lynd
20051 OAJ Xena, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathy Vanderworken
20052 OA Flurry, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
20054 O% " Annie, Standard Poodle, Karen O'Brien
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3
24001 OA " Bernie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Anne Kernan
24031 OA Tor, Australian Shepherd, Stacie Murray
24033 oAl Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
Judge: Stephanie Capkovic
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3
12023 NAB 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

20028 NAB Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick

20031 NAB - Grace, Labrador Retriever, Jane Jackson

20055 NAA Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja Galley

20056 NAR Phoebe, Border Collie, Susan Schenosky

20057 NAB Brisa, Australian Shepherd, Stacie Murray
Judge: Robert Kripaitis
FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8013 XFPB Kona, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12013 XFA Beep, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Piloeam DVM

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16009 X8 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
16010 X8 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon
16025 *FB  Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-

Bush

16026 XF8 EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-Bush
16027 XFPA"Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin Bird

16015 XFPB Jada, Rottweiler, Michele Hermann

16035 XFP8 Meg, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Hottois

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20002 *XF8  Beebee, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Langer
20010 XFB Matty, Border Collie, Mary Langer

20011 X8 Elsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
20017 XFA " Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn Mickinkle

20033 XFA Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

20042 *F8 Max, Border Collie, Lisa Parker

20048 XFPA- 77, Old English Sheepdog, Marlene Porzio

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Saturday, May 24, 2014

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 10 Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 4
24002 X8 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard 20031 NBF - Grace, Labrador Retriever, Jane Jackson
24006 *FB Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey 20051 NBF - Xena, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathy Vanderworken
24008 X8 Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia 20055 NAF Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja Galley
24010 X8 Parker, Standard Poodle, Mallorie Morse 20057 N8F Brisa, Australian Shepherd, Stacie Murray
24011 X8 Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy Beard
24018 XF8  Chip, Border Collie, Janine Crane Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24020 X8 Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela Renock 24033 NBF Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24026 XFA Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson
24029 B Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24032 XFA Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann Gagnon

Judge: Stephanie Capkovic

FAST Open/Open P
Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 2
8001 9F  Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
8004 OF  Cricket, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Terri Clingerman
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12028 OF  Wendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna Gilbraith
Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 4
20003 OF  Blaze, Golden Retrigver, Lynn Mickinkle
20026 OF  Rex, All American, Debra McCullough
20020 OF" Remy, Labrador Retriever, Natalie Gilman
20053 OFF Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Bird
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3
24001 OF  Bernie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Anne Kernan
24025 OF  Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica Letson
24031 OF  Tor, Australian Shepherd, Stacie Murray

Judge: Stephanie Capkovic

FAST Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8014 NBF - D'Arcy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Farrell
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16023 NBF - Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
16032 NBF - Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



